



20

Amana Residential Amana TWA-200 (BOM: P7575301W) Washer Parts Parts Diagram 08 - WRINGER ASSY
 Click on the part number to view part

Item	Original Part Number	Replaced By	Status	Part Description
1	R0610039		Not Available	BEARING SPRING
2	R0605637	Y04076		Bearing
3	R0601030		Not Available	NUT
4	R0605667	02188		Spring Roll-Pressure
5	R0605669		Not Available	SLEEVE
6	R0605668	Y02881		Bearing
7	R0600085		Not Available	BOLT
8	R0601538	02318		Clipspringupper Roll
9	R0605647		Not Available	END CASTING WHITE
10	R0605654	02210		Crank
11	R0601535		Not Available	CLIP
12	R0605648		Not Available	TOP BAR CASTING-W
13	R0600084	02319		Screw 1/4-20 x 1 21/32
14	R0605655	02906		Assembly Crank And Arm
15	R0605649	04811		Bar Release
16	R0605650		Not Available	LOCK

17	R0600087		Not Available	LOCK RELEASE PIN
18	R0600064	20248		Pin, Cotter
19	R0600520	02431		Lockwasher, 1/4 Ext Shk
20	R0600077	02421		Screw 1/4-20 X 3/8 Rou
21	R0600088	500824		Screw, 1/4-20 Unc Hex
22	R0605663		Not Available	ROLLER
23	R0605664		Not Available	CRANK LOCK
24	R0600078		Not Available	SCREW
25	R0605656	04899		Coupling Crank Plain
26	R0600503		Not Available	LOCKWASHER
27	R0601003		Not Available	NUT
28	R0605657		Not Available	RELEASE BAR LH WH
29	R0605658		Not Available	RELEASE BAR RH WH
30	R0600083		Not Available	SCREW
31	R0605666		Not Available	PLATE
32	R0605651	02293		Spring
33	R0605652		Not Available	COVER PLATE
34	R0600082		Not Available	SCREW
35	R0606538		Not Available	WRINGER ROLLER
36	R0600550	02320		Washer 41/64id x 1.00 OD
37	R0606537		Not Available	WRINGER ROLL, LOWER
38	R0605653		Not Available	COUPLING
39	R0600086	02434		Pin Groove
40	R0605665		Not Available	SHIFTER
41	R0605662	02291		Spring Roll Friction
42	R0600551		Not Available	WASHER
43	R0610038		Not Available	BOARD, DRAIN
44	R0600081		Not Available	SCREW
45	R0605584		Not Available	SPRING
46	R0600072		Not Available	GROOVE PIN
47	R0605660		Not Available	SHIFT SHAFT
48	R0601029	02428		Nut Hex Jam 5/16-18
49	R0600080		Not Available	ADJ SCREW
50	R0605659		Not Available	TILT BOARD
51	R0606536		Not Available	BUMPER
52	R0605661		Not Available	BEARING
53	R0605637	Y04076		Bearing
54	R0600079		Not Available	SCREW
NI	R0610037		Not Available	ASSEMBLY, WRINGER